NOTICE

2017/18 Batch - Year 4.Séméster |

Please note that the following changés have been made to the time table.

Activity

Previous Date/ Time

New Date/Time

CLR 4.
Hospital Communication — |
Dr. C. Dandeniya

© 18.08.2022
(3.30-4.30 pm)

08.09.2022
(3.30-4.30 pm)

ClR 4 :
Hospital Communication — Il
Dr. C. Dandeniya

25082022
(3.30-4.30 pm)

15.09.2022
(3.30—-4.30 pm)

=N

-

Chairperson/CCC

CC: Head/ Dept. of Medicine
Head/ TRC
Head/ E- library

16" August, 2022

Chairperson

Curriculum Coordinating Committee

Faculty of Medicine
University of Peradeniya



