NOTICE 2017/18 Batch - Year 4 Semester I

Please note that the following changes have been made to the time table.

Activity	Previous Date/ Time	New Date/Time
CLR 4	18.08.2022	08.09.2022
Hospital Communication – I Dr. C. Dandeniya	(3.30 – 4.30 pm)	(3.30 – 4.30 pm)
CLR 4 Hospital Communication – II Dr. C. Dandeniya	25.08.2022 (3.30 – 4.30 pm)	15.09.2022 (3.30 – 4.30 pm)

Chairperson/CCC

Chairperson
Curriculum Coordinating Committee
Faculty of Medicine
University of Peradeniya

CC: Head/ Dept. of Medicine

Head/TRC

Head/ E- library

16th August, 2022